模块化双开门机柜， MCD
The mild steel double door combinable floor standing enclosure
range, MCD, is ideal for installation in confined spaces where a
single door, when opened, would take up too much space in front
of the enclosure. The doors' loading capacity also increases as it is
divided over two doors. With a IP 55 protection degree,
components inside the enclosure are well protected and makes it
well suited for many different applications.

颜色代码 : RAL 7035
Table 1/2
物料号 订货号 高度  (H) 宽度  (W) 深度  (D) 包含安装板 安装板高度
MCD18124R5 MCD18124R5 1800mm 1200mm 400mm 是 66.7mm
MCD20104R5 MCD20104R5 2000mm 1000mm 400mm 是 74.57mm
MCD18126PER
5 1800mm 1200mm 600mm 否
MCD22106R5 MCD22106R5 2200mm 1000mm 600mm 是 82.44mm
MCD20125R5 MCD20125R5 2000mm 1200mm 500mm 是 74.57mm
MCD20128PER
DR5 2000mm 1200mm 800mm 否
MCD18125R5 MCD18125R5 1800mm 1200mm 500mm 是 66.7mm
MCD22126PER
5 2200mm 1200mm 600mm 否
MCD18104PER
5 1800mm 1000mm 400mm 否
MCD18125PER
5 1800mm 1200mm 500mm 否
MCD20105R5 MCD20105R5 2000mm 1000mm 500mm 是 74.57mm
MCD20105PER
5 2000mm 1000mm 500mm 否
MCD22126R5 MCD22126R5 2200mm 1200mm 600mm 是 82.44mm
MCD20125PER
5 2000mm 1200mm 500mm 否
MCD20106PER
5 2000mm 1000mm 600mm 否
MCD18105R5 MCD18105R5 1800mm 1000mm 500mm 是 66.7mm
MCD20106R5 MCD20106R5 2000mm 1000mm 600mm 是 74.57mm
MCD20126PER
DR5 2000mm 1200mm 600mm 否
MCD20126RDR
5 2000mm 1200mm 600mm 是
MCD20124R5 MCD20124R5 2000mm 1200mm 400mm 是 74.57mm
Table 2/2
物料号 订货号 高度  (H) 宽度  (W) 深度  (D) 包含安装板 安装板高度
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2
MCD18104R5 MCD18104R5 1800mm 1000mm 400mm 是 66.7mm
MCD18085R5 MCD18085R5 1800mm 800mm 500mm 是 66.7mm
MCD20088R5 MCD20088R5 2000mm 800mm 800mm 是 74.56mm
MCD20124PER
5 2000mm 1200mm 400mm 否
MCD20128PER